
Streets Dallas Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Natalie Brown - The MoveMeant Project


Adelaide Morgan - Creative Culture Dance Company

Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Willa Rock - Pure Movement Dance

Shaelly  Arriaga  - Grace Dance Studio


Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy

Ava Grace Merritt - Cypress Dance Project

Alexis  Escamilla - In-Step Dance Center


Maizie Dees - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Aubrey Phu - Creative Culture Dance Company

Ryleigh Strong - West Austin Dance Academy

Risa Riojas - Creative Culture Dance Company

Abby Scott - Creative Culture Dance Company


Desa Jankes - New Level Dance Company


Mollee’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Brynlee Richards - Pure Movement Dance

Jalyn Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy


Ellison Burbank - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Trinity Kapioltas - Pure Movement Dance


Victoria Carranza - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Sydney Pham - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Kendall Lopez - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Theisyn Russell - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Emily Bach - West Coast Dance Complex


Mariah Reuvers - The Collective PHX

Jordie Scott - Pure Movement Dance

Ruhi Pawar - Pure Movement Dance


Taylor Baker - MOVZ Dance Company

Savigne Russell - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Will Holt - Pure Movement Dance

Soleil Laplante - West Austin Dance Academy


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Melinda Martinez - Dance Integrity


Addison Waltzer - Creative Culture Dance Company

Isla Nicholas - The Movement Xperience


Avianna Uy - MOVZ Dance Company

Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC


Gia Tartaro - Pure Movement Dance

Alex Abaya - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Daphne Davis - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Bailey Dunkin - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Harper Maxwell - Creative Culture Dance Company

Lea Jones - Motiv8ion Dance Studio


Rylie Camp - Dance Integrity

Madison Henry - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Breckin Caldwell - Stacey's Dance Studio




Allyson Simms - Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

Savannah Mudock - House Of Dance


Julia Hancock - Shreveport Dance Academy

Agata Zabek - Pure Movement Dance


Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Maeby Williams - Pure Movement Dance


Gracie Tipton - Creative Culture Dance Company

Anastasia Busby - The Dallas Conservatory


 Savannah Mcnally - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Ellie Chafin - Shreveport Dance Academy


Mallory Farris - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Ava Bannister - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Lainey Fortson - Shreveport Dance Academy

Jordan Kenyan - Shreveport Dance Academy


Olivia Hirsch - Dancers Domain

Morgan Page - Pure Movement Dance


Donovan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Maeve Olsen - Pure Movement Dance


Elani Villagomez - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Eli Haxel - Pure Movement Dance


Brynlee Gruber - LiveWire Tumbling & Dance

Hayden Reynolds - West Austin Dance Academy


Lucy Decorte - Encore School Of Dance

London Garrison - The MoveMeant Project


Harlow Walker - West Austin Dance Academy

Annisa Herron - MOVZ Dance Company

Brynn Leonard - Motiv8ion Dance Studio


Harper Watson - Creative Culture Dance Company

Jensen Harper - The MoveMeant Project


Iyana Schuman - Hope Live Dance Company

Sophia Staley - Pure Movement Dance


 Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Gabriela Hobart - Pure Movement Dance


Charlotte Estes - Creative Culture Dance Company

Lauren Segovia - Artistry In Motion


Isabella Caffarate - The MoveMeant Project

Katie Magers - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Nicole Hentschel - Pure Movement Dance

Aubree Tabor - Creative Culture Dance Company


Sophia Schooley - Pure Movement Dance

Mia Randall - Kitty Carter's Dance Factory


Emily’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kynlie Moore - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Sophie Kempen - Shreveport Dance Academy


Isabella Carranza - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

 Berkley Phares - Independent


Stevie Winter - Shreveport Dance Academy

Deanna Sheftser - Pure Movement Dance




Kaiya Stokol - Pure Movement Dance

Sydnee Davis - Shreveport Dance Academy


Mia Cherry - Pure Movement Dance

Grace Tomlinson - Motiv8ion Dance Studio


Amelia Jones - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Bellamy Rock - Pure Movement Dance


April Sills - Pure Movement Dance

 Kate Watson - Creative Culture Dance Company

Georgia Egliht - Creative Culture Dance Company


Gia Coomer - MOVZ Dance Company

Elianna Parker - Pure Movement Dance


Chris Ferguson - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Brynn Hart - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Sage Burse - MOVZ Dance Company

Dani Dossett - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Lane Akers - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Daphne Rufat - Artistry In Motion


Ava Fauchier - MOVZ Dance Company 

Avery Farris - Cypress Dance Project


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Brooklyn St. Aubin - Pure Movement Dance


Taylor Myers - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

 Gabby Semadeni - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Angelina Grigoryan - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Bella Cunes - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Elsa Dickenson - Pure Movement Dance


Savannah Klivans - Independent Savannah

Brylie White - Pure Movement Dance


Miller Skelte - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Santiago Mendez - The MoveMeant Project


Abbie Busch - Pure Movement Dance

Grace Herbert - Motiv8ion Dance Studio


Katelyn Pavlick - Shreveport Dance Academy

Kirra Burbank - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Justin’s Standout - Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC


Mollee’s Standout - Savigne Russell - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Alexa’s Standout - Mariah Reuvers - The Collective PHX

Seth’s Standout - Maeve Olsen - Pure Movement Dance


Ashley’s Standout - Julia Hancock - Shreveport Dance Academy	 

Sloan’s Standout - Natalie Brown - The MoveMeant Project


Donovan’s Standout - Olivia Hirsch - Dancers Domain


Studio Scholarship Winners 
MOVZ Dance Company - Kinsley Kiss 


Motiv8ion Dance Studio - Daphne Daviso

Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Center - Miranda Goffett


Amanda's Dance Express - Isabella Carranza

Creative Culture Dance Company - Leila Rougeau




Shreveport Dance Acadmey - Addison Pratt

Pure Movement Dance - Maeby Williams


Inspire Scholarship Winner 
Risa Riojas - Creative Culture Dance Company


Lux Scholarship Winner 
Mia Cherry - Pure Movement Dance


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Julia Hancock - Shreveport Dance Academy


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Maizie Dees - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Crew Half Scholarship Winner 
Mariah Reuvers - The Collective PHX


Crew Full Scholarship Winners 
Theisyn Russell - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Emily Bach - West Coast Dance Complex

Savigne Russell - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


DancePlex Scholarship WInner 
Risa Riojas - Creative Culture Dance Company


SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Nicole Hentschel - Pure Movement Dance

Sophia Schooley - Pure Movement Dance


Aubree Tabor - Creative Culture Dance Company

Mia Cherry - Pure Movement Dance


Jalyn Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy

Emily Bach - West Coast Dance Complex


Maeve Olsen - Pure Movement Dance

Lauren Segovia - Artistry In Motion


 Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Will Holt - Pure Movement Dance


Risa Riojas - Creative Culture Dance Company


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Pure Movement Dance


Next Step Dance Performing Arts


The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner 
Motiv8tion Dance Studio


Streetz Studio Intensive Winners 
Creative Culture Dance Company


Shreveport Dance Academy


IDA Award Winner 
Sweet Disposition - Pure Movement Dance




Mini Elite Runner Up Winners 
Samantha Shivers - Pure Movement Dance


Eve Prowell-Eggins - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Maeve Olsen - Pure Movement Dance


Brynlee Richards - Pure Movement Dance

Brynlee Gruber - LiveWire Tumbling & Dance


Trinity Kapioltas - Pure Movement Dance

Georgia Egliht - Creative Culture Dance Company


Lucy Decorte - Encore School Of Dance

Evelyn Orosco - Creative Culture Dance Company

Layla Bradshaw - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Savannah Klivans - Independent Savannah

Brylie White - Pure Movement Dance


Harlow Walker - West Austin Dance Academy

Savannah Mcnally - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Kirra Burbank - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Mini Elite Winners 
Jalyn Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy


Ellison Burbank - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Eli Haxel - Pure Movement Dance


Victoria Carranza - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Sydney Pham - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Kendall Lopez - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


London Garrison - The MoveMeant Project

Theisyn Russell - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Harper Watson - Creative Culture Dance Company


Emily Bach - West Coast Dance Complex

Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy


Junior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Charlotte Estes - Creative Culture Dance Company

Addison Waltzer - Creative Culture Dance Company


Isla Nicholas - The Movement Xperience

Tamar Turner - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Mariah Reuvers - The Collective PHX


Isabella Carranza - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Ellison Lasley - Creative Culture Dance Company


Chris Ferguson - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Mara Dwyer - Creative Culture Dance Company


Elizabeth Heath - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Marleigh Mcpherson - MOVZ Dance Company


Taylor Baker - MOVZ Dance Company

Santiago Mendez - The MoveMeant Project


Junior Elite Winners 
Melinda Martinez - Dance Integrity

Lauren Segovia - Artistry In Motion


Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Jordie Scott - Pure Movement Dance

Willa Rock - Pure Movement Dance


Berkley Phares - Independent

Shaelly  Arriaga  - Grace Dance Studio




Isabella Caffarate - The MoveMeant Project

Ruhi Pawar - Pure Movement Dance


Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy


Teen Elite Runner Up Winners 
Hailey Ray - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Cailey Phillips - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Alexis  Escamilla - In-Step Dance Center


Alex Abaya - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Taylor Watson - Creative Culture Dance Company

Carmel Lou - Creative Culture Dance Company


Dani Dossett - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Rylie Camp - Dance Integrity


Anniston Groves - MOVZ Dance Company

Elle Wilzbacher - Creative Culture Dance Company


Avery Childs - Creative Culture Dance Company

Eleyna Ramirez - The MoveMeant Project


Kassie Wissen - Body Lab

Ava Fauchier - MOVZ Dance Company


Will Holt - Pure Movement Dance

Maddie Maxwell - Pure Movement Dance


Sophia Staley - Pure Movement Dance


Teen Elite Winners 
Mia Narvaez - Cypress Dance Project


Lily Mcreynolds - Creative Culture Dance Company

Harper Maxwell - Creative Culture Dance Company


Iyana Schuman - Hope Live Dance Company

Maizie Dees - Next Step Dance Performing Arts


Daphne Rufat - Artistry In Motion

Madison Henry - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Josie Reyna - The PAC

Aubrey Phu - Creative Culture Dance Company

Risa Riojas - Creative Culture Dance Company

Abby Scott - Creative Culture Dance Company


Savannah Mudock - House Of Dance


Senior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Rachel Britt - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Jordan Kenyan - Shreveport Dance Academy


Grace Herbert - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Julia Hancock - Shreveport Dance Academy


Morgan Page - Pure Movement Dance


Senior Elite Winners 
Nicole Hentschel - Pure Movement Dance


Aubree Tabor - Creative Culture Dance Company

Katelyn Pavlick - Shreveport Dance Academy


Sophia Schooley - Pure Movement Dance

Mia Cherry - Pure Movement Dance


Grace Tomlinson - Motiv8ion Dance Studio



